PROCURADOR

Nome

ALVARO ROSINSKI RIBEIRO

ANA BARBARA MALLMANN MARCHT
ANA LUCIA BUENO ROLIM

ANAIRA COUTINHO

ANGELINA BRANDALISE TESCHE
ANIELLE CAVALLI

BARBARA WACHHOLZ

BIANCA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
BRUNA KATIANE BOENO

BRUNA REIDEL

CAMILA DUARTE

CARINE ISABEL KUHN

CARLOS SCHULZ

CASSIA ZIEMBOWICZ SARMENTO
CESAR RODRIGO DOS SANTOS
CHANINE CORREA

CRISTIAN SILVANA PERES GOIS ANSCHAU
DAIANE RAITER FERRARI

DAIANE SOARES VALDAMER
DENISE SCHULZ

DINAMARA BENEDETTI

EDUARDO GRINGS

EDUARDO MANZONI RUFINO
EDUARDO MATHEUS PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
ELIANA MONIQUE BORN

ELIANE ANDREA BENDER
ELIZANDRA DALL AGNESE PIRES
EMANUELLE LIRA

FABIO DE ALMEIDA SIQUEIRA
FERNANDA LUISA DILLMANN
FERNANDO HECK

FRANCINE JOHN
GABRIELA BAU DE SOUZA

GLADIS GRESELE KOSCREVIC
GRACIELI PATIAS

HELIO ROQUE SCHREINER JUNIOR
IRMA RAMONA MENDEZ PORTILLO
ITABIANE DE CASSIA SILVA MELLO
IVANE TERESINHA SIMIONATO ANTUNES
IVO KOVALSKI ZALUSKI

JAMILE EDUARDA ASSMANN
JANICE RIBEIRO DE LIMA
JAQUELINE GARTNER MENDONCA
JAQUELINE HELFENSTELLER RIBEIRO
JAQUES ANDRE MALLMANN

JOAO CARLOS BINICHESKI
JOHANNA GAKLIK WALDOW
JORGE HAMILTON BURTET JUNIOR
LETICIA MARIA OTTONELLI

LUCAS EDIO STOLL

LUCIA LADISLAVA WITCZAK
LUCIELE FERNANDA TRENTINI TEN CATEN
LUIS FERNANDO BOURSCHEID
MICHEL PIVOTTO

NEIMAR FERNANDO DRUS
PATRICIA DE MELLO BERTI

PAULO ANDRE GERHARDT
POLIANA TAISA MARTINS
RAFAELA MEIRA DUTRA
RICARDO ANDRE ROCKENBACH
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Inscrigdo
1673
387
555
1190
1537
711
477
932
803
488
267
937
751
245
324
1401
1140
671
966
1269
1731
1657
1715
955
1259
946
1448
746
855
744
1820
214
724
807
1366
864
878
1672
1735
1685
1134
1564
208
287
547
1571
1171
941
791
888
1765
1138
1481
1758
1714
621
443
813
332
1529

PORT
18,00
9,00
11,25
20,25
11,25
11,25
11,25
18,00
15,75
15,75
20,25
11,25
9,00
9,00
13,50
13,50
6,75
13,50
13,50
11,25
18,00
11,25
11,25
13,50
18,00
18,00
11,25
18,00
13,50
13,50
18,00
18,00
20,25
11,25
11,25
18,00
15,75
22,50
18,00
2,25
15,75
9,00
13,50
6,75
13,50
13,50
22,50
13,50
9,00
15,75
13,50
11,25
18,00
11,25
22,50
13,50
15,75
13,50
11,25
11,25

INF
1,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
2,00

LCE
60,90
40,60
49,30
60,90
43,50
46,40
43,50
31,90
52,20
46,40
52,20
58,00
52,20
34,80
40,60
52,20
46,40
52,20
37,70
43,50
40,60
46,40
52,20
58,00
40,60
43,50
34,80
52,20
55,10
46,40
58,00
60,90
46,40
52,20
43,50
63,80
60,90
63,80
46,40
46,40
58,00
55,10
43,50
43,50
37,70
49,30
58,00
34,80
49,30
46,40
46,40
49,30
60,90
37,70
40,60
52,20
49,30
60,90
52,20
40,60

Resultado
79,90
53,60
64,55
84,15
56,75
59,65
57,75
51,90
70,95
63,15
76,45
72,25
63,20
46,80
57,10
68,70
55,15
67,70
54,20
57,75
61,60
61,65
66,45
74,50
61,60
63,50
47,05
71,20
72,60
62,90
78,00
82,90
69,65
65,45
56,75
83,80
78,65
88,30
67,40
50,65
77,75
65,10
59,00
52,25
53,20
64,80
83,50
51,30
60,30
63,15
60,90
61,55
81,90
52,95
67,10
67,70
67,05
77,40
64,45
53,85
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RICIERI GUILHERME FRITSCH MENEGAT 573 6,75 3,00 52,20 61,95
RODRIGO ROSSONI WILDNER 236 13,50 4,00 40,60 58,10
ROSSANA BIRCK DE MENEZES 1707 13,50 4,00 52,20 69,70
SANDERSON MENEZES DE ALMEIDA 1599 11,25 2,00 52,20 65,45
SELTON SALLET MELO 1199 9,00 2,00 46,40 57,40
SUSANE CATIUSA BERTOLDO BOZZ 991 9,00 2,00 49,30 60,30
THAIS MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA 1304 18,00 3,00 46,40 67,40
THIAGO HARTMANN ZANCAN 561 15,75 2,00 49,30 67,05
VALDEMIRO FRANCISCO STAUDT 355 11,25 2,00 49,30 62,55
VANESSA DESIREE GALLAS 1528 6,75 2,00 46,40 55,15
VICTOR HUGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 805 18,00 4,00 46,40 68,40
YUJI GABRIEL YOSHIDA 1157 22,50 2,00 58,00 82,50
Realizacao
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